180 Spanish Springs 29 28.8 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
«— Left Turn left onto Old Camp Rd 0.0
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Canal St 0.3
0.1 1 Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Canal St 0.4
1.8 — Right Turn right onto Bonita Blvd 2.1
0.5 1 Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Buena Vista Blvd 2.6
0.9 1 Straight AF the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena 3.6
Vista Blvd
0.6 1 Straight CitS:gengffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena 4.2
0.3 1 Straight Citstgengfﬁc circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena 4.5
2.5 1 Straight Continue onto Churchill Downs 7.1
1.5 « Left Turn left onto Belvedere Blvd 8.5
0.4 1 Straight Continue straight onto Co Rd 101 8.9
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Woodridge Dr 9.2
0.8 « Left Turn left onto Southern Trace 10.0
0.4 1 Straight Continue onto Saddlebrook Ln 10.4
0.1 « Left Turn left to stay on Saddlebrook Ln 10.5
0.1 — Right Turn right 10.6
0.0 « Left Turn left 10.6
0.3 « Left Turn left 10.9
0.1 « Left Turn left 11.0
0.0 — Right Turn right 11.0
2.0 1 Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd 13.0
1.0 — Right Turn right onto San Marino Dr 14.0
0.7 « Left Turn left onto San Pedro Drive 14.7
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Carmel Avenue 15.0
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Balboa Court 15.0
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Rio Grande Ave 15.3
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Chula Vista Ave 15.8
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Palermo Place 16.4
1.1 — SRl1]ggr:]tt Keep right 17.5
0.0 — 218Nt n Slight right 17.5
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Notes

Turn right onto Del Mar Dr

Turn left onto Alverez Ave

Turn left onto Alverez Ave

Turn right onto Main Street

Turn left onto Bichara Boulevard

Continue onto Paige Place

Enter the traffic circle

Exit the traffic circle onto El Camino Real

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Buena Vista Blvd
Turn left onto Talley Ridge Dr

Turn right onto Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Old Mill Run
Turn right onto Old Camp Rd
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